LKQ CORP

LKQ CORP

ISIN:  US5018892084

Overview

2024/06/17 15:47:13

Price
40.22 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.17% (-0.07)

US5018892084
LKQ

Nasdaq

usb
Automotive
Stock

10,044 EUR
S&P 500

40.19 USD (100)
40.24 USD (100)
40.30 USD
40.36 USD
40.00 USD
40.29 USD
40.167742 USD
42,901
1,722,814.14
620

100
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60.00

50.00

40.00

20.00

" I
30.00 \/l N ,’

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/14 ==
2024/06/14 )
2024/06/11 =
2024/05/29 2
2024/05/29 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US5018892084&ID_NOTATION=8113283
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US5018892084&ID_NOTATION=8113283
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fcff84317216eed2efdbd073a42694119b3c06d30e4caccced53c48614def922&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dfed23a15b3cde463&time=1718719366&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9131561b030589254a54ff4ee46fdbe23b696aed5d4e140b2edd0ce196aed048&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ccf3a9629564d8e5e&time=1718719366&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e54950e89a93f25cf648b9b8651eb6185f49ce1bc4de558f20c911695f373ac8&idfile=60499&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60499%2F2024-06-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9a172631483c55763&time=1718719366&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=95027e7a11582d7fbfbd38132fe43bce8d9ccc33578875995e73e8713b9ab7d4&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d5088157dc3caa088&time=1718719366&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e175146cf6560a75cc03576d2f07d46fba3f3ca467f1920e8e6311733f8a7ee7&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=52414dcd1a8d19495&time=1718719366&tool=RSC

LKQ CORP

Details

2024/06/17 15:47:13

Price
40.22 USD

Difference © -017%(-0.07)

General attributes

ISIN US5018892084
Symbol LKQ
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 10,044 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 40.19 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 40.24 USD (100)
Open 40.30 USD
High 40.36 USD
Low 40.00 USD
Close (prev. day) 40.29 USD
VWAP 40.167742 USD
Volume (pcs) 42,901
Trading volume 1,722,814.14
Number of trades 620
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -13.61% -26.03% -17.25%
Perf (abs.) -6.35 -14.18 -8.40
Beta 0.58 0.78 1.01
Volatility 30.20 26.06 28.53
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for LKQ CORP

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/06/
14

Stuttgart 2024/06/
17

Nasdaq 2024/06/ 15:47 40.22
17

Munich 2024/06/ 08:07 38.00
17

London Stock 2022/09/ 15:30 52.47

Trading volume

(mio.)

22:02 37.80 EUR 0.00

08:18 37.40 EUR 0.00

usb 1.72

EUR 0.00

uSD 0.01

41.41 USD (1,548,273)
43.14 USD (1,716,975)
47.61 USD (1,756,756)
49.14 USD (1,597,592)

53.68 USD (2024/03/28)

39.72 USD (2024/06/14)

59.38 USD (2023/07/12)

39.72 USD (2024/06/14)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=8113283
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=182254241
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146270602
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=347153448
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805212

LKQ CORP

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

13

2024/06/
17

2024/06/
17

2024/06/
17

2024/06/
17

08:01 37.60 EUR 0.00

08:40 37.60 EUR 0.00

12:30 37.20 EUR 0.00

08:13 37.40 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351420965
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39785966
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344983662
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=365343533

LKQ CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

LIKQ

Corporatiomn

Contact Details
LKQ CORP.

500 West Madison Street, Suite 2800 -

60661-4544 Chicago

Telefon: +1-312-621-1950
Fax: +1-312-621-1969
E-mail: lkg@lkqgcorp.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Guhan Chairman of Board of
Subramanian Directors

Patrick Berard  Member of Board of

Directors

Xavier Urbain Member of Board of
Directors

Blythe Member of Board of

McGarvie Directors

Jody Miller Member of Board of
Directors

John Mendel Member of Board of
Directors

Justin Jude Member of Board of
Directors

Meg Ann Divitto Member of Board of
Directors

Dominick Chairman of Managing

Zarcone Board

Justin L. Jude Member of Executive
Committee

Rick Galloway = Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:lkq@lkqcorp.com
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